Mzg. Housing § ~ For Remt |

ABANDONED HOME
Assume Payments
Call 1-800-752-2871

"YOUR PROBLEM SOLVERS"
g Lalie

754-7097

Hwy. 17N.,

HOMES Shallotte
NEW HOME & REPOSSESSION

1873 MASCOT, 12x60,.2 BR, 1-1/2
baths, unfurnished, great condition,
C"{f‘_“- 35000 1-642-9778.

DOUBLEWIDE: Screened porch, sheds,
decks, masonry underpinning, 3 BR,
paved sireets, pool, tennis, close to golf
and beaches. By owner. $41,900. 579-
9734.

1882 14x70 CONNOR mobile home in
very good condition. You can move it or
owner will allow it to sit on private 1/2
acre lot for up to two years fres. Availabla
2/15/90. Call 754-7720 anytime.

1981 WOODBROOK MOBILE home,
14x70, good condition. 2 BR, 1 bath with
garden tub, all appliances including
washer/dryer. 8x20 sun deck, 6x8 porch,
2 ton central air unit, underpinning, block
and underground utility pole. Must b2
moved. $9,700 negotiable. 754-8348,
ask for Glenn. After 7 p.m. 754-7468 or
754-8185.

I| 97% FINANCING

on doublewide homes placed on
deeded lot. Many features and
floor plans to choose from. If
you've been looking for that new
home but can't swing the down
payment, come see us today.
Call Jack or Paul for details.

MYRTLE BEACH

HOMES
Hwy. 9, N. Myrtle Beach

803-272-8123

ATTENTION MOBILE HOME iot owners:
Excellent rental units. Call 1-800-752-
2871.

full baths, 2 decks, front porch. 9x24 can
be used as a room. Has to be moved. At
Shaiioite Foini. Caii 759-4671 or 57/y-
2530.

1986 STERLING, 14x76, 3 BR, 2 baths,
air, washer, dryer. Must sell. Make offer.
Supply, NC. B42-5184 or 842-6538.

SPORTSMAN'S SPECIAL-- Perfect for
hunting/fishing retreat. Only $2,500. One
only. A must seel 1-800-752-2871.

FOR RENT

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12—$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty
579-5140

3-BR FURNISHED mobile home in Ash.
$240 per month plus security deposit.
Call 287-3255.

SHALLOTTE POINT: New 14x70 2-BR,
2-bath mobile home with spacious living
area in quiet restricted development.
Ideal for family or retirement living. All un-
derground utilitiec with street lights. $350
month with deposit required. No pets.
Call 754-8405 or 287-3181.

FOR SALE OR RENT: Doublewide, fully
furnished, washer, dryer, central system,
Venetian blinds, drapes and has access
to tennis court, fishing pier, swimming
pool and boat ramp. 842-9207.

MALLARD CREEK
APARTMENTS

Located in Little River

64 units available with
6- or 12-month lease

AFFORDABLE
COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Unfurnished 1, 2 & 3-bedroom
units starting at $295 per month
includes:
*STOVE, REFRIGERATOR
AND DISHWASHER

*WASHER/DRYER
CONNECTIONS

*WALL COVERINGS &
CARPET

+*ENERGY-EFFICIENT A/C
HEAT PUMP

+SWIMMING POOL AND
TENNIS COURTS

*WATER

*TWO CABLE AND
TELEPHONE HOOK-UPS
PER UNIT

*QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD

Now managed by

SUNSET PROPERTIES
919-579-9900 or 803-249-2819

20x30 BUILDING for lease. For further
information call, Collier Gas, ?54-3!31;

FOR RENT-- 2-BR mobile homa on Shal-
iotte River, $300. Also home on
walerway, $350 monthly. J.G. Worrell
Realty, phone 754-4512, Shallotte.

2-BR, 1-BATH UNFURNISHED HOUSE.
No pets. References and security
deposit required. $285 monthly. J BOB
CAMPBELL REALTY, (919)842-2698.
2-BR MOBILE HOME, furnished, Brick
Landing area. $300 per month (utilities
included). B42-5482.

BRICK HOUSE, 2,000 sqg. ft., inground
pool, 1 mile from Shallotte. 754-6691
nights,

WEEKLY RENTAL
AT HOLDEN BEACH

4-bedroom, 2-bath canal house,
central air/heat, washer, dryer,
dishwasher, color TV with cable,
telephone, boat dock. Accom-
modotes 8. $500 per week

CRAIG REALTY

118 OCEAN BLVD. WEST
HOLDEN BEACH

PHONE 754-6890

TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD!

RATES
$3.00 for the first 25 words per week; 5 cents for each addi-

tional word.

DEADLINE
Classified advertising is accepted until noon Tuesday for

publication in Thursday's issue.

RENTALS
CALABASH AREA

*CAROLINA SHORES RESORT-
1-BR and 2-BR furnished condos.
*OCEAN FOREST-3-BR unfurn-
ished house and 2-BR furnished
house with garage.
*VILLAGE AT CALABASH-Two
3-BR homes, furnished.
*CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE-
2-BR furnished condo with loft.
*LANDING TWO-2-BR unfurn-
ished home, all appliances.
*CAROLINA SHORES, FAIRWAY
VILLAS-2-BR furnished villa, all
appliances.

Call Patty-579-3685

Cantuny

Carolina Shores Realty
Calabash

RENTALS

*Two and 3-BR unfi h
den Valley, Cal

*One, two and three-bedroom furnished con-
dos at Little River

*Winter rental, Ocean View ¢
Myrtle Beach

GOLD COAST RENTALS
& MANAGEMENT CO.

Please Call
803-249-2412 or 800-288-3036

ed homes at Hid-

ados, North

FOR SALE

H COASTAL BERMUDA HAY
$2.00 PER BALE

Lm-svsq - 754-4974

FOR RENT OR SALE. 2-BR home in

Like new, 2nd row Holden Beach, 3
BR, 2 baths, fireplace. $900 per
month annual lease.

Two years young, Schooner's Pointe,
3 BR, 2 baths, quiet area, $650 per
month.

Mobile in Seaside, 2 BR, 2 baths,
deck, $350 per menth.

Mobile, Clariday Woods, next to pond,
2 BR, 2 baths, furnished or unfur-
nished. $350 per month

FURNISHED

Ocean Aire, mobile, 2 BR, secluded,
$250 per manth.
Carolina Shores Conde, 2 BR, 2

baths, washer/dryer, 3rd fioor, $385
per month.

Also several beach houses available
through April.

Call Virginia Loester—579-1000

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 N. Sunset Bivd,
Sunsel Beach, NC 28459

©19908 e "“Comuy 21 Resl Este Corpormen
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

Retail Space
Traders Village
Calabash
579-6885

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condo.
Furnished unit with pool, Jacuzzi, 2 BR, 2
baths starting at $475 per month plus
utilities. 1 BR starting at $350. CEDAC
REALTY 579-4200.

FURNISHED MOBILE HOME, very nice
2 BR. C/H/A, washer, dryer. Deposil
required. Bolivia. 253-5330.

3-BR MOBILE HOME in Fisherman's
Village. AJ/C, washer, dryer, 1-1/2 bath.
$275 monthly. 842-8004.

2-BR MOBILE HOME, like new.
Fumished, C/H/A, washer, dryer. In Sum-
mer Miace 1. Ciose 1o waterway. $275
monthly plus deposit. 1-919-425-8937.

2 or 3 BR MOBILE home for reit. Week-

ly or monthly with options 10 purchase.
842-5807.

HOLDEN BEACH

3-BR, 2-bath apartment on Holden
Beach. Rent negotiable.
Days 754-9600
Nights 842-3595

COTTAGES, CONDOS & DUPLEXES
for rent monthly and year ‘round. Call
Holden Beach Rental Services, 842-
6485.

2-BR FURNISHED trailer in Tripp's
Trailer Park. Washer/dryer. $275 per
month. 754-8135,

FOR LEASE

3,200 sq. ft. building on
Forest Drive in Shallotte,
across from Jones Ford,

for lease or rent by own-
er. Formerly used as Mil-
ler Printing Company.

CALL 754-8224

- Edgewater, near Shallotte. $500 down,
882-2777 owner financing or $325 rent. J.G. Wor-
rell Realty, 754-4512, Shallotte.
2-BR, 2-BATH HOME with fireplace at
RENTALS Holden Beach. $300 per month. WOOD
DUCK REALTY, 754-7233.
UNFURNISHED B

1-BR FURNISHED APARTMENT near
Brick Landing. Grab It! Only $175 per
month. Call Steve, manager, 579-3074
nights.

NEW HOMES for rent in Seaside area,
starting at $650 per monih. Also office
space available near Ocean Isle Beach.
Call (8919)579-7100.

2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent. Fully
furnished, near Holden Beach. $250
monthly plus deposit. 1-825-3110 or
842-9753.

ANNUAL LEASE on beautiful new 3-BR,
2-bath home at Lockwood Folly Golf
Course. Jacuzzi, unfurnished. SAND
PEDDLER REALTY, (918)B42-58092.

COMMERCIAL UNIT, spacious, on high-
traffic thoroughfare in booming Seaside.
King's Plaza. $275 per month. Contact
Steve Wray, owner/manager, 579-10u0
or 579-3074.

RENT TO OWN: 3-BR, 2-bath
doublewide, C/H/A, 1 mile from Holden
Beach. $375 monthly plus deposit.
Adults only. No pets. Call 842-5106 after
5 p.m.

KERRY LANE
TOWNHOUSES

2-bedroom, 1%-bath town-
houses at historic Gause
Landing, near Ocean Isle
Beach. Furnished or unfur-
nished. Starting at $350

per month.

CALL 579-6216

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

1 Bedroom & 2 Bedroom

Starting at $265 per month

Rent includes water, sewer
and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS
754-6201

Hwy. 17 S., Shallotte

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condo.
2 BR, ground floor, unfurnished with
washer & dryer, pool, Jacuzz!, screened
porch, kilchen appliances. $425 month
plus deposit. 579-4200.

HEALING WATERS APARTMENTS,
Shallotte Point: 3-BR, 2-bath, 3rd floor,
1,000 sq. ft., C/H/A, fully carpeted,
appliances: refrigerator, stove, washer/
dryer, microwave. $425 monthly. ALSO
2-BR, 1-bath, 2nd floor, 1,000 sq. ft, C/H/
A, tully carpeted, appliances: refrigerator,
slove, dishwasher, microwave. $350
monthly. Available Jan. 15. Both apart-
ments have covered porches, paved
parking underneath and a fantastic view
of waterway and ocean. 919-799-4949
after 6 p.m. or 919-655-2211 ext. 434.

DUPLEX AT SHALLOTTE Point.
Upstairs, 2 BR, 1 bath, furnished, W/D,
C/MH/A, $325 monthly. Downstairs, 2 BR,
1 bath, unfurnished, $275 monthly. Call
Tami Cooke, 579-3535.

2-BR MOBILE HOME, Bricklanding area.
$225 per month plus deposit. B42-5482.

TOOLS, HOUSEWARES, toys, lighting,
nic-nacks, Christmas decorations, bikes.
STAR SUPPLY, Hwy. 130, East Gate Sq.
Stop in and see us or call 754-8323.
Layaway.

PIANO FOR SALE. Responsible party to
take up low monthly payments on beauti-
ful console piano. Call toll free 1-800-
346-2450.

WHITE SEWING MACHINE with cabinet,
Telex stereo console, baby furniture,
;iothmg. 3-speed ladies' bike and other

T

ieins. 575-8128 Of 5758154,

27-FT. PROWLER. Perfect condition, at-
tached deck and large screened room.
Sleeps 8. All facilities. $6,900. Will
negotiate. Key at Apache Camp Ground
office. Mvrtle Beach, S.C. Lot 501,
Contact: Thomas H. Deave, Rte. 2, Box
377, Suray, Va 22R35 703-743-7486.

STUDENT DESK, excellent condition,
$60. Single bed with head and footboard,
$50. Component entertainment cabinet,
$60. B42-5336 or B42-2639.

WOODEN DINING ROOM table with 6
chairs with maltching lighted curio

cabinel. Very good condition. $650. 842-
AR1H

KENMORE 22 SIDE-BY-SIDE
refrigerator/freezer, ice maker in door.
Used one year. $500. 579-87389,

AT.V. YTM 225DX 3-wheeler, Electric
starl, like new, $8985. 11 HP Coleman
generator, 5,000 watt, 115 & 220, new,
$550. Call after 6 p.m. 842-8225.

UTILITY SERVICE POLE for sale. Call
Ben at 754-9600.
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Get Fast Action With A Classified Ad'

WASHERS, DRYERS, stoves, &
refrigerators. Prices start at $75. 30 day
guarantee. Delivery available. Also repair
parts for the do-it-yourselfer. FRAZIERS'
APPLIANCE, Hwy. 179, Kings Plaza,
Seaside. 579-5840.

23 CU. FT. SEARS BEST chest freezer
Like new with flash defrost, §1,250. Base
guitar and amp, $300. Trombone, $100
Tools and ladders. Moving, must selll
253-6722.

FUCHSIA PROM DRESS, wom once,
size 12. Also wedding gown and ve!,
size 12, $100 each dress. 579-6475 or
754-5615, ask for Mary.

2 VACCUM CLEANERS. 1 diamond
engagement ring, size 6. 1 diamond
engagement/bridal set. Call anytime.
287-3944,

10-FT. DRINK & BEER cooler, 4 sliding
doors, $800. 1-655-2646 after 8 p.m.

RECLINER, $10, coffee table, $5, Ken-
nel Cab carrier, $30. Car battery, $25.
Lots of yard sale items. Call 287-6843

FOR A MOBILE HOME: 200 amp ser-
vice box with breaker, meter base and
raiser, 75 f. of underground wire, $250.
§79-2579.

HARDY WOOD HEAT PUMP. Heals
your home and hot water with wood. Lo-
cated outside homne and uses existing
ducts. YESCO INDUSTRIES, P.0O. Box
10866, Goldsboro, NC 27532. 1-800-
272-8500.

ZENITH SYSTEM 3 Spacecommand 25"
console color T.V. Must sacrificel $280
or best offer. 5§79-3535 days, or 754-
7271 nights.

1885 MASSEY FERGUSON TRACTOR,
excellét condmion, $6,000. B842-6346
after 5 p.m.

1887 RALLY RIDING MOWER in excel-
lent condition, $450. 754-7720.

CUT AND SPLIT FIREWOOD and lighter
wood. Delivered. Call 579-4656 or 579-
7921.

STEEL BUILDINGS. Manufacturer first
quality all steel buildings offers clear
span full-color, 5-yr. warranty $2.59 per
sq. fi. Example: 51x96x12, $12,680.
FOB Plant. Jewell Building Systems, Inc.,
Dallas, NC Call 1-704-922-8652.

PIONEER ALL STEEL BUILINGS.
30x40x10, $4,350; 40x60x12, $7,368:
40x75x12, $8,595; 50x100x14, $13,450;
100x100x16, $25,895. Be ready for
spring. Free brochure. All sizes. 1-800-
637-5414,
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